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CCT - LVII TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO
BARCELONA, 20/4/2024

ﬁé“E@GLUB ESPORTIU

ig MEDITERRANI

Caracter autentic

Prova 101 Mixte, 12 x 50m Lliure Open
20/4/2024 Resultats
CR 5:03.99 C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 BARCELONA 23/4/2022
Punts: FINA 2024
Classificacio Temps PtsRell Pts
1. A-C.N. Sant Andreu 1 A-C.N. Sant Andreu 5:04.59 24,00
MURNOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon 95 25.26 GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba 00 26.63
CASTRO TORRENS, Josep 05 24.25 ANSON BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 25.51
CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 24.98 SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 22.73
SOBREVIELA JIMENEZ, Naiara 05 27.17 GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 27.31
HERNANDEZ TROYA, Gerard 03 23.77 ZAMORANO SANZ, Africa 98 25.60
VALL MONTERO, Jessica 88 27.68 FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 23.70
2. A-C.E. Mediterrani 1 A-C.E. Mediterrani 5:09.21 22,00
DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 23.29 DOMENECH COMAS, Txell 02 26.96
ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Unai 01 24.20 AMOR AGUADO, Laura 03 27.38
RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 23.32 AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana 04 27.47
PINOL RIVAS, Albert 01 23.51 PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 28.51
PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 23.92 FERRER MARTINEZ, Aneu 03 28.52
ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Ander 99 25.05 CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 27.08
3. A-C.N.Terrassa 1 A-C.N. Terrassa 5:14.96 20,00
ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 24.46 RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 27.40
SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 23.70 PUIG GONZALEZ, Meritxell 06 28.44
SECO GARCIA, Carla 00 27.22 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 24.56
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 27.75 RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 24.63
PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 24.45 MONCLUS MARSAL, Jilia 06 29.36
RODELAS FARRE, Eric 03 24.83 ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 28.16
4. A-C.N. Mataro 1 A-C.N. Matard 5:16.73 18,00
MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 25.10 DELGADO GARCIANDIA, Marta 09 27.54
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 24.95 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 24.57
SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 27.02 CANETE MOA, Alba 09 27.83
TOMAS MELERO, Malen 01 28.33 FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 29.06
POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 23.71 DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Pol 02 24.92
TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 25.11 YANEZ RODRIGO, Joana 08 28.59
5. B-C.E. Mediterrani 1 B-C.E. Mediterrani 5:21.44 16,00
MORILLO LOPEZ, Ferran 05 25.05 COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 27.64
RIJO MARTIN, Hugo 05 24.26 PEREZ BARRANCA, Noa 07 27.68
CAROS ITURBIDE, Marc 03 25.28 AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 29.05
RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 25.12 ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 29.28
ESPARNA VENTURA, Hugo 05 25.13 SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 28.57
OYARZABAL GOYA, Befiat 98 25.85 COCEAN, Emma 06 28.53
6. A-C.N. Barcelona 1 A-C.N. Barcelona 5:26.25 14,00
MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Didac 05 25.15 PINADELL SUNER, Carla 05 27.55
MOLINI IBANEZ, Arnau 02 24.52 URBAEZ FIGUEROA, Felicity Sarah02 27.68
DECAMPS, Baptiste 01 26.39 CEREZO PROS, Maria 97 28.40
LAPLAZA SANTOS, Carles 05 26.63 MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Nerea 04 29.12
SISCART MUNTANE, Oleguer 06 26.46 GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 29.33
MARTINEZ QUINTERO, Cesar Alfor05 25.79 MARTINEZ CACERES, Natalia 04 29.23
7. A-C.N. L Hospitalet 1 A-C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:29.11 12,00
SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 25.92 GOMEZ BORRERO, Biel 06 26.17
PACAREU RINSBURGER, Kayley 04 28.19 CHECA HORNERO, Aleix 06 27.19
PADIAL SALAMO, Marc 00 26.23 GONZALEZ SAN JOSE, Paula 00 28.12
BOTO MACHADO LOURENCO REB040, Joao 25.87 MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07 28.52
OCANA MANE, Martina 06 29.00 MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 28.88
VARET CANO, Audrey 06 28.10 PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 26.92
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CCT - LVII TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO
BARCELONA, 20/4/2024

ﬁé“E@GLUB ESPORTIU

ig MEDITERRANI

Caracter autentic

Prova 101, Mixte, 12 x 50m Lliure, Open

Classificacio Temps PtsRell Pts
8. A-C.N.Premial A-C.N. Premia 5:34.82 10,00
AGUILERA MARTINEZ, David 08 25.95 MATSUYAMA PASTOR, Akira 95 26.33
HERNANDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carloi07 27.43 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, Elisabeth 99 29.69
MAYNE COMAS, Aleix 07 26.01 ALONSO LOPEZ, Gala 09 28.37
HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 31.38 ALVAREZ GARCIA, Joel 06 27.89
NUNEZ GRANELL, Nil 08 27.48 ROBLES PEREZ, Martina 08 29.07
VELASCO SANCHEZ, Odet 07 29.71 VALDIVIESO FERNANDEZ, Ignacio 95 25.51
9. A-C.N. Granollers 1 A-C.N. Granollers 5:39.73 8,00
SEGURA MATEOS, Eduard 05 25.77 ECHEVERRI MEDINA, Juan José 08 26.68
VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 29.76 BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 29.30
DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 26.02 NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian 07 26.58
MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia 08 29.85 MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 31.70
FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 25.89 VERA SERRA, Marc 08 27.07
GALO NOGUEIRA, Abril 07 30.01 MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, Aina 05 31.10
10. A-C.N. Tarrega 1 A-C.N. Tarrega 5:55.48 6,00
VILES FARRE, Oriol 09 30.44 MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10
PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 29.13 GONZALEZ PRAT, Carla 09
ESCOLA PLAZA, Blai 00 26.64 PERERA PIQUE, Maria 09 29.65
MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05 26.31 GABERNET MARTIN, Carla 10 32.44
PRATS GONZALEZ, Pau 07 28.28 NADAL HUERTA, Ares 09 32.75
MARTIN HUERTAS, Oriol 06 28.25 FARRE CAPELL, Carla 09 33.71
DSQ A-C.E. InefLleida 1 A-C.E. Inef Lleida -
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR
HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Lucia 08 29.15 CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05
MUSTE RAMIREZ, Joan 03 25.29 MORENO CORTES, Aitor 01
GUARDIOLA SANS, Ndria 06 29.05 MUR MONTIU, Carla 04
CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 RODRIGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05
SERLAVOS | ESTOPA, Andrea 03 MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04
TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix 06 TORRES DALMAU, Alexandra 05
Prova 1 Fem., 800m Lliure Open
20/4/2024 Resultats
RC 8:18.55 , MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA RIO DE JANEIRO 12/8/2016
CCT 8:29.75 VILLAECIJA GARCIA, ERIKA MATARO 20/6/2009
Punts: FINA 2024
Classificacio ANY Temps PtsRell Pts
1. MUNOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:02.53 - 713
50m: 31.15  31.15 250m: 2:47.98 34.26  450m: 5:05.41 34.42  650m: 7:23.50  33.90
100m: 1:05.16 34.01 300m: 3:22.20 34.22 500m: 5:40.19 34.78 700m: 7:57.54 34.04
150m: 1:39.26  34.10 350m: 3:56.39 3419  550m: 6:14.62 34.43  750m: 8:31.23  33.69
200m: 2:13.72  34.46 400m:  4:30.99 3460 600m: 6:49.60 34.98  800m: 9:02.53  31.30
2. DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 9:02.54 - 713
50m:; 31.35 31.35 250m: 2:46.62 34.06 450m: 5:03.12 33.87 650m: 7:21.41 34.56
100m: 1:05.22  33.87 300m: 3:20.97 3435  500m: 5:37.84 3472  700m: 7:55.94  34.53
150m: 1:38.74  33.52 350m: 3:54.99 34.02 550m: 6:12.33  34.49  750m: 8:29.71  33.77
200m: 2:12.56  33.82 400m: 4:29.25 3426 600m: 6:46.85 3452  800m: 9:02.54  32.83
3. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N.L'Hospitalet 9:06.89 - 696
50m:  31.21  31.21 250m: 2:48.36 34.48  450m: 5:06.15 34.47  650m: 7:24.38 34.21
100m: 1:05.17  33.96 300m: 3:22.71 34.35 500m: 5:40.89 34.74 700m: 7:59.33  34.95
150m: 1:39.51  34.34 350m: 3:57.12 3441  550m: 6:15.01 34.12  750m: 8:33.36  34.03
200m: 2:13.88  34.37 400m: 4:31.68 3456 600m: 6:50.17 35.16 800m: 9:06.89  33.53
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CCT - LVII TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO
BARCELONA, 20/4/2024
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Prova 1, Fem., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificacio

4,

10.

11.

12.

13.

ANY
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Sabadell
50m: 31.69 31.69 250m: 2:49.01 34.80 450m: 5:07.58
100m: 1:05.39 33.70 300m: 3:23.50 34.49 500m: 5:42.45
150m: 1:39.93 34.54 350m: 3:57.96 34.46 550m: 6:17.11
200m: 2:14.21 34.28 400m: 4:32.73 34.77 600m: 6:52.70
IWAN, Claudia 10 C.N. Navas
50m: 31.43 31.43 250m: 2:52.64 36.07 450m: 5:20.51
100m: 1:06.19 34.76 300m: 3:28.98 36.34 500m: 5:57.53
150m: 1:40.88 34.69 350m: 4:05.83 36.85 550m: 6:34.58
200m:; 2:16.57 35.69 400m: 4:43.28 37.45 600m: 7:11.40
BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell
50m: 31.95 31.95 250m: 2:55.65 36.43 450m: 5:24.18
100m: 1:06.74 34.79 300m: 3:32.15 36.50 500m: 6:00.32
150m: 1:43.08 36.34 350m: 4:09.47 37.32 550m: 6:37.00
200m: 2:19.22 36.14 400m: 4:46.46 36.99 600m: 7:13.22
SUNE PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Navas
50m; 31.76 31.76 250m: 2:54.87 36.70 450m: 5:24.19
100m: 1:06.40 34.64 300m: 3:31.98 37.11 500m: 6:01.48
150m: 1:41.64 35.24 350m: 4:09.32 37.34 550m: 6:39.08
200m: 2:18.17 36.53 400m: 4:46.56 37.24 600m: 7:16.66
PADILLA GARCIA, Martina 09 C.N. Granollers
50m: 33.62 33.62 250m: 3:01.58 37.18 450m: 5:29.29
100m: 1:10.73 37.11 300m: 3:38.52 36.94 500m: 6:06.65
150m: 1:47.36 36.63 350m: 4:15.48 36.96 550m: 6:43.82
200m: 2:24.40 37.04 400m: 4:52.25 36.77 600m: 7:20.34
MOSQUERA SORIANO, Paula 10 C.N. Granollers
50m: 33.97 33.97 250m: 3:00.86 36.94 450m:; 5:28.66
100m: 1:10.50 36.53 300m: 3:38.01 37.15 500m: 6:05.74
150m: 1:46.96 36.46 350m: 4:14.80 36.79 550m: 6:42.65
200m:; 2:23.92 36.96 400m: 4:51.83 37.03 600m: 7:19.69
PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N.Tarrega
50m: 34.45 34.45 250m: 3:03.33 37.20 450m: 5:31.20
100m: 1:11.42 36.97 300m: 3:41.21 37.88 500m: 6:08.68
150m: 1:48.48 37.06 350m: 4:18.12 36.91 550m: 6:45.10
200m: 2:26.13 37.65 400m: 4:55.60 37.48 600m: 7:22.24
RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona
50m: 32.64 32.64 250m: 2:57.86 36.85 450m:; 5:26.08
100m: 1:07.58 34.94 300m: 3:34.46 36.60 500m: 6:03.05
150m: 1:44.57 36.99 350m: 4:11.98 37.52 550m: 6:40.57
200m: 2:21.01 36.44 400m: 4:49.10 37.12 600m: 7:17.98
BENITO CASTELLO, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida
50m: 33.41 33.41 250m: 3:03.29 37.84 450m: 5:36.49
100m: 1:10.27 36.86 300m: 3:41.31 38.02 500m: 6:14.94
150m: 1:47.78 37.51 350m: 4:19.56 38.25 550m: 6:53.48
200m: 2:25.45 37.67 400m: 4:57.54 37.98 600m: 7:31.65
CARNERO GARCIA, Elsa 08 C.E. Mediterrani
50m: 34.69 34.69 250m: 3:08.66 38.77 450m:; 5:44.97
100m: 1:12.60 37.91 300m: 3:48.01 39.35 500m: 6:24.35
150m: 1:50.88 38.28 350m: 4:26.98 38.97 550m: 7:03.25
200m: 2:29.89 39.01 400m: 5:06.49 39.51 600m: 7:42.62

34.85
34.87
34.66
35.59

37.23
37.02
37.05
36.82

37.72
36.14
36.68
36.22

37.63
37.29
37.60
37.58

37.04
37.36
37.17
36.52

36.83
37.08
36.91
37.04

35.60
37.48
36.42
37.14

36.98
36.97
37.52
37.41

38.95
38.45
38.54
38.17

38.48
39.38
38.90
39.37

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Temps PtsRell Pts

9:12.35
7:28.34
8:03.83
8:38.58
9:12.35

9:37.59
7:48.10
8:25.30
9:01.89
9:37.59

9:38.66
7:50.56
8:27.12
9:04.01
9:38.66

9:44.87
7:53.99
8:31.22
9:08.27
9:44.87

9:45.76
7:57.85
8:34.69
9:11.31
9:45.76

9:45.77
7:56.71
8:33.86
9:10.04
9:45.77

9:45.79
7:59.19
8:36.37
9:11.40
9:45.79

9:46.22
7:55.56
8:32.84
9:10.19
9:46.22

10:00.45
8:09.97
8:47.66
9:25.23

10:00.45

10:13.76
8:21.04
9:00.07
9:37.52

10:13.76

- 676
35.64
35.49
34.75
33.77

- 501
36.70
37.20
36.59
35.70

- 588
37.34
36.56
36.89
34.65

- 569
37.33
37.23
37.05
36.60

- 566
37.51
36.84
36.62
34.45

- 566
37.02
37.15
36.18
35.73

- 566
36.95
37.18
35.03
34.39

- 565
37.58
37.28
37.35
36.03

- 526
38.32
37.69
37.57
35.22

- 492
38.42
39.03
37.45
36.24
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ﬁé“E@GLUB ESPORTIU
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CCT - LVII TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO
BARCELONA, 20/4/2024

Prova 1, Fem., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificacio ANY Temps PtsRell Pts
14. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica 06 C.N. Barcelona 10:15.24 - 489
50m: 34.80 34.80 250m: 3:06.66 38.17 450m: 5:40.60 38.53 650m: 8:18.31 39.51
100m: 1:12.22 37.42 300m: 3:45.10 38.44 500m: 6:20.29 39.69 700m: 8:58.14 39.83
150m: 1:50.21 37.99 350m: 4:23.34 38.24 550m: 6:59.25 38.96 750m: 9:37.12 38.98
200m: 2:28.49 38.28 400m: 5:02.07 38.73 600m: 7:38.80 39.55 800m: 10:15.24 38.12
15. HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 C.N. Premia 10:25.84 - 464
50m: 34.38 34.38 250m: 3:09.14 39.68 450m:; 5:48.26 39.96 650m: 8:27.38 39.73
100m: 1:11.69 37.31 300m: 3:48.74 39.60 500m: 6:28.09 39.83 700m: 9:07.05 39.67
150m: 1:50.34 38.65 350m: 4:28.52 39.78 550m: 7:07.63 39.54 750m:  9:47.00 39.95
200m: 2:29.46 39.12 400m: 5:08.30 39.78 600m: 7:47.65 40.02 800m: 10:25.84 38.84
16. CORTES BANDA, Paula 10 C.N. Lleida 10:40.71 - 433
50m: 34.46 34.46 250m: 3:13.59 40.38 450m: 5:56.43 40.16 650m: 8:40.16 41.35
100m: 1:13.12 38.66 300m: 3:54.55 40.96 500m: 6:37.50 41.07 700m: 9:20.97 40.81
150m: 1:53.13 40.01 350m: 4:35.20 40.65 550m: 7:18.20 40.70 750m: 10:01.22 40.25
200m: 2:33.21 40.08 400m: 5:16.27 41.07 600m: 7:58.81 40.61 800m: 10:40.71 39.49
Prova 2 Masc., 800m Lliure Open
20/4/2024 Resultats
RC 7:56.49 , ALBERT ESCRITS MANOSA AMSTERDAM (NED) 15/12/2019
CCT 7:58.44 SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul ESP BARCELONA 16/2/2020
Punts: FINA 2024
Classificacio ANY Temps PtsRell Pts
1. ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 8:07.63 - 797
50m: 27.63 27.63 250m: 2:28.80 30.34 450m: 4:31.43 30.66 650m: 6:35.37 31.03
100m: 57.62 29.99 300m: 2:59.43 30.63 500m: 5:02.39 30.96 700m: 7:06.79 31.42
150m: 1:27.96 30.34 350m: 3:29.95 30.52 550m: 5:33.28 30.89 750m: 7:37.71 30.92
200m:; 1:58.46 30.50 400m: 4:00.77 30.82 600m: 6:04.34 31.06 800m: 8:07.63 29.92
2. PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 8:28.78 - 701
50m:; 28.03 28.03 250m: 2:34.21 32.17 450m:  4:43.22 32.54 650m: 6:53.38 32.30
100m: 58.89 30.86 300m: 3:06.45 32.24 500m: 5:16.05 32.83 700m: 7:26.44 33.06
150m: 1:30.50 31.61 350m: 3:38.38 31.93 550m: 5:48.17 32.12 750m:  7:58.30 31.86
200m: 2:02.04 31.54 400m: 4:10.68 32.30 600m: 6:21.08 32.91 800m: 8:28.78 30.48
3. ROSELL DIEZ, Marti 07 C.N.Tarraco 8:30.42 - 694
50m: 28.71 28.71 250m: 2:36.14 31.99 450m: 4:45.43 32.35 650m: 6:54.63 31.84
100m: 59.94 31.23 300m: 3:08.52 32.38 500m: 5:18.13 32.70 700m: 7:27.37 32.74
150m: 1:31.70 31.76 350m: 3:40.59 32.07 550m: 5:50.20 32.07 750m: 7:59.18 31.81
200m: 2:04.15 32.45 400m: 4:13.08 32.49 600m: 6:22.79 32.59 800m: 8:30.42 31.24
4. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Sabadell 8:35.28 - 675
50m: 28.51 28.51 250m: 2:35.51 32.43 450m: 4:44.89 32.34 650m: 6:56.68 33.19
100m: 59.14 30.63 300m: 3:07.85 32.34 500m: 5:17.62 32.73 700m: 7:29.73 33.05
150m: 1:31.04 31.90 350m: 3:40.11 32.26 550m: 5:50.41 32.79 750m: 8:02.73 33.00
200m: 2:03.08 32.04 400m: 4:12.55 32.44 600m: 6:23.49 33.08 800m: 8:35.28 32.55
5. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04  C.N. Granollers 8:45.58 - 636
50m: 28.84 28.84 250m: 2:35.57 32.30 450m:  4:48.49 34.24 650m: 7:05.73 34.48
100m: 59.51 30.67 300m: 3:08.17 32.60 500m: 5:23.07 34.58 700m: 7:39.83 34.10
150m: 1:31.07 31.56 350m: 3:40.69 32.52 550m: 5:56.98 33.91 750m: 8:13.22 33.39
200m: 2:03.27 32.20 400m: 4:14.25 33.56 600m: 6:31.25 34.27 800m: 8:45.58 32.36
6. REDONDO SORIA, Iker 06 C.N. Granollers 8:46.46 - 633
50m: 30.47 30.47 250m: 2:42.52 33.24 450m: 4:55.01 33.34 650m: 7:07.59 33.50
100m: 1:03.24 32.77 300m: 3:15.67 33.15 500m: 5:27.77 32.76 700m: 7:40.98 33.39
150m: 1:36.38 33.14 350m: 3:48.71 33.04 550m: 6:00.72 32.95 750m: 8:14.18 33.20
200m:; 2:09.28 32.90 400m: 4:21.67 32.96 600m: 6:34.09 33.37 800m: 8:46.46 32.28
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Prova 2, Masc., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificacio

7. JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex

50m: 29.82 29.82 250m:
100m: 1:02.25 32.43 300m:
150m: 1:35.16 3291 350m:
200m: 2:08.32 33.16 400m:
8. TEIXIDO JOVE, Aleix
50m: 29.77 29.77 250m:
100m: 1:02.20 32.43 300m:
150m: 1:35.60 33.40 350m:
200m: 2:09.14 33.54 400m:
9. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel
50m: 30.61 30.61 250m:
100m: 1:03.51 32.90 300m:
150m: 1:36.67 33.16 350m:
200m: 2:09.92 33.25 400m:
10. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac
50m: 30.06 30.06 250m:
100m: 1:03.48 33.42 300m:
150m: 1:36.71 33.23 350m:
200m: 2:10.95 34.24 400m:
11. RIERA GARCIA, Pablo
50m: 29.95 29.95 250m:
100m: 1:03.47 33.52 300m:
150m: 1:37.25 33.78 350m:
200m: 2:10.98 33.73 400m:
12. IBANEZ PINA, Nil
50m: 29.03 29.03 250m:
100m: 1:01.11 32.08 300m:
150m: 1:34.37 33.26 350m:
200m: 2:08.21 33.84 400m:
13. MATARO CHANTRERO, Roger
50m: 30.46 30.46 250m:
100m: 1:03.55 33.09 300m:
150m: 1:36.02 32.47 350m:
200m: 2:09.42 33.40 400m:
14. NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo
50m: 29.90 29.90 250m:
100m: 1:03.07 33.17 300m:
150m: 1:37.08 34.01 350m:
200m: 2:11.17 34.09 400m:
15. ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau
50m: 30.18 30.18 250m:
100m: 1:03.53 33.35 300m:
150m: 1:37.75 34.22 350m:
200m: 2:11.74 33.99 400m:
16. RANEA VILA, Roger
50m: 30.45 30.45 250m:
100m: 1:03.63 33.18 300m:
150m: 1:37.75 34.12 350m:
200m: 2:12.04 34.29 400m:

ANY
06 C.N. Sabadell
2:41.69  33.37  450m: 4:54.70
3:15.07 33.38  500m: 5:27.93
3:48.06 3299  550m: 6:01.39
4:21.10 33.04 600m: 6:34.84
06 C.E. Inef Lleida
2:43.03  33.89  450m: 4:57.23
3:16.67  33.64  500m: 5:30.56
3:50.23 3356  550m: 6:03.52
4:23.97 3374  600m: 6:36.60
08 C.N. Granollers
2:4352  33.60  450m: 4:58.19
3:17.08 33.56 500m: 5:31.49
3:50.96 33.88  550m: 6:05.04
4:2435 3339  600m: 6:39.20
07 C.N. Sant Andreu
2:45.08 34.13 450m: 5:01.79
3:19.94 3486  500m: 5:35.84
3:53.94  34.00 550m: 6:09.02
4:28.48 34.54 600m: 6:42.48
04 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
2:45.00  34.02  450m: 5:00.06
3:18.74  33.74 500m: 5:33.33
3:52.51 33.77 550m: 6:06.76
4:26.94 3443  600m: 6:40.39
03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
2:42.02 33.81 450m: 4:58.74
3:16.36  34.34  500m: 5:32.95
3:5091 3455  550m: 6:06.91
4:2493  34.02  600m: 6:40.95
04 C.N. Granollers
2:43.44  34.02  450m: 4:58.55
3:17.50 34.06 500m: 5:32.86
3:51.36 33.86 550m: 6:07.60
4:25.06 3370 600m: 6:42.82
08 C.N. Sabadell
2:4545 3428  450m: 5:02.34
3:19.68  34.23  500m: 5:36.25
3:5459 3491  550m: 6:10.17
4:28.83 3424  600m: 6:44.50
03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
2:46.09  34.35  450m: 5:04.87
3:2069 34.60 500m: 5:39.88
3:55.26 34.57 550m: 6:14.90
4:30.25  34.99  600m: 6:50.10
06 C.N.VIC-Etb
2:4570  33.66  450m: 5:07.24
3:21.48 35.78 500m: 5:42.48
3:56.71 3523  550m: 6:17.76
4:31.87 3516  600m: 6:52.74

33.60
33.23
33.46
33.45

33.26
33.33
32.96
33.08

33.84
33.30
33.55
34.16

33.31
34.05
33.18
33.46

33.12
33.27
33.43
33.63

33.81
34.21
33.96
34.04

33.49
34.31
34.74
35.22

33.51
33.91
33.92
34.33

34.62
35.01
35.02
35.20

35.37
35.24
35.28
34.98

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Temps PtsRell Pts

8:46.78
7:07.77
7:40.48
8:14.11
8:46.78

8:46.86
7:09.83
7:43.68
8:16.34
8:46.86

8:50.45
7:13.05
7:46.60
8:19.16
8:50.45

8:52.20
7:15.75
7:48.80
8:21.53
8:52.20

8:52.34
7:13.91
7:47.70
8:20.61
8:52.34

8:53.92
7:14.58
7:48.14
8:21.59
8:53.92

8:56.84
7:17.12
7:51.58
8:26.21
8:56.84

9:00.95
7:19.17
7:53.61
8:28.25
9:00.95

9:09.09
7:25.26
8:00.43
8:35.48
9:09.09

9:12.19
7:28.03
8:03.22
8:38.40
9:12.19

- 632
32.93
32.71
33.63
32.67

- 631
33.23
33.85
32.66
30.52

- 619
33.85
33.55
32.56
31.29

- 613
33.27
33.05
32.73
30.67

- 612
33.52
33.79
32.91
31.73

- 607
33.63
33.56
33.45
32.33

- 597
34.30
34.46
34.63
30.63

- 583
34.67
34.44
34.64
32.70

- 558
35.16
35.17
35.05
33.61

- 548
35.29
35.19
35.18
33.79
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%?@GLUB ESPORTIU
2 O 2 4 ig/ MEDITERRANI

CCT - LVII TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO
BARCELONA, 20/4/2024

Prova 3 Fem., 100m Papallona Open
20/4/2024 Resultats Prelim
RC 58.73 ,IGNACIO SORRIBES JUDIT LONDRES (GBR) 19/5/2016
CCT 59.38 KAJTAZ, Amina CRO BARCELONA 13/1/2024
Punts: FINA 2024
Classificacio ANY Temps PtsRell Pts
1. GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.62 - 663
50m:  29.21  29.21 100m: 1:03.62  34.41
2. SOBREVIELA JIMENEZ, Naiara 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.96 - 652
50m:  30.77  30.77 100m: 1:03.96  33.19
3. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:04.00 - 651
50m:  29.70  29.70 100m: 1:04.00  34.30
4. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Sabadell 1:04.21 - 645
50m:  29.96  29.96 100m: 1:04.21  34.25
5. MUNOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Sabadell 1:05.01 - 621
50m:  30.34  30.34 100m: 1:05.01  34.67
6. VILARDEBO PLA, Nuria 04 C.N. Calella 1:05.23 - 615
50m: 31.26  31.26 100m: 1:05.23  33.97
7. GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:05.89 - 596
50m:  30.90  30.90 100m: 1:05.89  34.99
8. FERRER MARTINEZ, Aneu 03 C.E. Mediterrani 1:06.18 - 589
50m:  30.42  30.42 100m: 1:06.18  35.76
9. MACIA SANCHEZ, Ivet 03 C.N.VIC-Etb 1:06.43 - 582
50m:  30.65  30.65 100m: 1:06.43  35.78
10. URBAEZ FIGUEROA, Felicity Sarahi 02 C.N. Barcelona 1:06.89 - 570
50m:  30.60  30.60 100m: 1:06.89  36.29
11. PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 1:06.95 - 569
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.95  35.85
12. GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:07.19 - 562
50m: 32.32  32.32 100m: 1:07.19  34.87
